Instant Quote *

Product Price:

Additional Color Charges:
Setup Charge:
Decoration:
Personalized:

Engraving Charges:

Zip Code:

Shipping:

1 Unit
1 Unit
1Additional Color(s)
1 Unit
1 Unit

1 Unit

PILSNER SELECTION FOOTED
PILSNER GLASS - DP826

Product Description:

The footed DP826 beer glass is part of our
Pilsner Selection range of quality beer
glasses, a great addition to any home bar,
party, or gift sets. This generous 12.75 oz
(400 mL) glass is perfect for serving your
lager, craft, or even cocktails, juice or water.
Its footed base makes it easy to hold and
easy to store (will conveniently hang on glass
rack). A great addition to any bar or food and

beverage service.

This product is BPA and Lead Free.

X $10.00
X $0.00
X $50.00
X $0.00
X $0.00

X $0.00

Est. shipping cost:

Your Price:

* Price shown is an estimation. Please contact your representative for a complete list of details.
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$10.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00



